BUS ROUTE 1 & 2 PRIMARY (A.Y 2022-23)

[y MHO08AP3004

Sr. No Name of the Student | Grade Hotspot/Pick Up Pick Up Drop
1 Kartik Deval IX Gayalwadi Phata 7.15 3.25
2 Swara Kulkarni IX Hanumaan Nagar 7.20 3.15
3 Chinmay Parkar IX Near Atulit BalDham 7.25 3.10
4 Sudhanva Nivalkar Behind Ambaji company 7.28 3.07
5 Aryan Vishwanath Morye X Auchtel Company Road 7.30 3.06
6 Mahir Kedari IX Kamat Hotel 7.32 3.05
7 Nael Kazi X Swami Samarth Math 7.35 3.02
8 Rudra Pilankar IX Nachane Stop 7.36 3.01
9 Tanishq Jagushte X Sahakar Nagar 7.37 3.00
10 Parth Sawant X Dhanvantari Hospital 7.40 2.58
11 Anvay Gogate X Abhyuday Nagar 7.42 2.56
12 Varada Hattikar X Narhar Vasahat 7.43 2.56
13 Yasha Pawar X Vishwa Nagar 7.45 2.55
14 Pal Pathare IX Nutan Nagar 7.46 2.53
15 Tvisha Shinde IX Nutan Nagar 7.46 2.53
16 Meet Nilesh Khade IX Parnika Empire 7.48 2.50
17 Rudra Pavaskar X Aarogy Mandir 7.50 2.50
18 Yuvraj Sudesh Mayekar IX Thiba Palace Road 7.54 2.46
19 Neev Sachin Jain X Hindu Colony 7.55 2.45
20 Jai Jain IX Hotel LandMark 7.56 2.44
21 Sammed Narote IX Swarajya Apt, Akashwani Kendra 7.57 2.43
22 Ayush Borkar X Oppo. Hotel Mathura 7.58 2.42
23 Shreyas Tendulkar IX Samarth Krupa Apt, Thiba Palace 7.59 241
24 Ishita Tawade X Thiba Palace Rd 8.00 2.40
25 Simrita Jain IX Thiba Palace Rd 8.01 2.40
26 Siddhi Chike X Swayamvar mangal karylay 8.05 2.35
27 Manas Desai IX Jail Road 8.07 2.32
28 Adya N Lubri X Civil Hospital Circle 8.10 2.30
SCHOOL 8.15 2.20




BUS ROUTE 3 & 4 PRIMARY (A.Y 2022-23)

MHO8AP3004

Name of the student Hotspot/Pick Up Pick up Drop

1 Anvesh Mathew Udyam Nagar 7.05 2.35
2 Suzanne Hiya Coastguard Colony 7.10 2.40
3 Aditya Shanbhag Ekta Marg 7.15 2.45
4 Taniya Ramnik Sandhu Opp. ICICI bank, 7.17 2.47
5 Zoha Kazi KSP Resi., Mazgaon Road 7.18 2.48
6 Kaneez Fatima Firoz Kazi Aadinath Vatika, Mistri Villa 7.19 2.49
7 Vighnesh Wadekar Teli Aali Naka 7.25 3.00
8 Savani Patne Athvada Bazar 7.30 3.05
9 Komal Gundecha Pramod Mahajan Ground 7.35 3.07
10 Jay Gundecha Pramod Mahajan Ground 7.35 3.07
11 Mrunmayi Mayekar Ganesh Mandir, Tilak Aali 7.37 3.10
12 Chinmayi Mayekar Ganesh Mandir, Tilak Aali 7.37 3.10
13 Janhavi Sane Bandar Road 7.40 3.13
14 Riddhi Mahesh Khedekar Datt Mandir 7.45 3.15
16 Arya Vijay Khedekar Shirgaon Naka, Char Rastaa 7.48 3.17
17 Sharvil Shinde Shirgaon 7.52 3.20
18 Anushree Shivalkar Pandhara Samudra Chauk 7.55 3.25
19 Vihaan Waikul Ashutosh Enc. 8.05 2.28
20 Saad Kazi Bhatye Road 8.10 2.25
SCHOOL 8.15 2.20




